Terms & Conditions:
1. Goods Once sold will not be taken back or exchanged 
2. warranty on product as per their respective manufactrers 
3. No warranty on damaged or burnt products .

Satyan Khariwale 

G3 Dandekar residency,mahim road, Palghar, 
Maharashtra 

1450/- 1450/-

1450/-

Rupees one Thousand FOUR Hundred fifty Only

1-10-2024

SP SATA SSD A58 256GB 
SRNO:22052688121548H  

S AND P COMPUTERS
SHO NO 15, KARTAR MANSION
TRIBHUVAN ROAD,LAMIGNTON ROAD 
MUMBAI,MAHARASHTRA, INDIA

For S AND P COMPUTERS